PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : P301526
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Bar/Cabinet—cellier /Mueble bar

Y

Children have died from furniture tipover.

To reduce the risk of furniture tipover

+ ALWAYS install Spover rostraint provided,

* NEVER put 8 TV on this product,

* NEVER allow children 1o stand, dimb o hang
on drawers, oo, oF shalves,

+ NEVER opar more than one drwer at a time,

= Place haavies! Aema in T lowes! drawers.

<

This is & parmanent label Do not remove’ P,
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x8 Shelf Supports
x8 Supports Pour Tablette
x8 Soporte De Las Repisas

x1 Right bottom Adjustable Shelf B
x1 Tablette ajustable
x1 Estante ajustable

x1 Right top Adjustable Shelf A
x1 Tablette ajustable
x1 Estante ajustable

x1 Bar
x1 Cabinet-cellier
x1 Mueble bar
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x1 Tipping restraint

x1 Liste des piéces de
quincaillerie antibasculement
x1 Abrazadera antivuelco

x4 Adjustable leveler
x4 Patin réglable
x4 Nivelador ajustable

* Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions.com




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS/ NOTICE DE MONTAGE/ INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : P301526
DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Bar/Cabinet—cellier /Mueble bar

Anti-Tipping/ Liste des piéces de

1

Te reduce the risk of furmiture tipover

Chikiren have died from furniturs Upaver. : quincaillerie antibasculement/
+ ALWAYS install spover restrat providec. Lista del kit de materiales antivuelcx
* NEVER put a TV on this product,
» NEVER allow chillere d, ¢ h
on o o .
« NEVER more U o a e,
- s . - i dn L
™
, Q

Gl

Wall/Mur/Pared

Adjustable leveler
Patin réglable
Nivelador ajustable

* Replaceable Part
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REPLACEABLE PART/ PARTIE REMPLACABLE/ PARTE REEMPLAZABLE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : P301526

DESCRIPTION / LA DESCRIPCION / DESCRIPCION :Bar/Cabinet—cellier /Mueble bar
EPLACEABLE PART/ PARTIE REMPLACABLE/ PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

o

Children have died from furmiture tipover.
Te reduce the risk of furniture lipover

* NEVER pul & TV on this product,

s

Thvs s & permanent labei. Do nof rmowe

ALWAYS irstall Spover restraint provided, \
* NEVER allow children to stand, dimb or hang

on drawers, doof, of shaives,
« NEVER opan mors than one drawes at 3 time, \
= Place haivies? 1oms n T bowssl drwens,

© x*

@ sk RP301526-SHELFA >l< RP301526—SHELFB X};PS?)h(LllfBSZSF:sngP
x1 Right top Adjustable Shelf A x1 Right bottom Adjustable Shelf B

. x1 Tablette ajustable
x1 Tablette gjustable x1 Estante ajustable
x1 Estante ajustable

(E) sk RC-ANTI-TIP
@ k RP301526-LEVE x1 Tipping restraint
x4 Adjustable leveler x1 Liste des piéces de
x4 Patin réglable quincaillerie antibasculement *k RP301526-HINGE
x4 Nivelador ajustable x1 Abrazadera antivuelco
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* x4 RP301526—-CATCH
Door Catch
Catch de aimant
Captura de ima’
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* x4 RP301526-HINGE
Door Hinge
Charniee de porte
Bisagra de la puerta

x8 Supports Pour Tablette
x8 Soporte De Las Repisas

= C[)

RP301526-PULL

* x4 RP301526-PULL
Pull with screw
Tirer et vis
Tire y Tornillo

RP301526-DG
* x1 Drawer Glide

x1 Glissiere

x1 Carril de deslizamiento

* Replaceable Part
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